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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Kleinert1130
CGA

9.525 9.450 9.2259.100 37.300
1 2 4 5T 1 

1 

Cassidy Cornelius1055
Santa Rosa

9.375 8.850 9.2259.250 36.700
2 4T 2 5T 2 

2 

Jamie Lukowicz1152
CGA

9.100 9.525 9.6758.250 36.550
5 1 14 1 3 

3 

Gianna Chan1050
American

9.225 8.750 9.4008.900 36.275
3 8 8 2 4 

4 

Sophia Tabibian1222
American

8.850 8.800 8.9009.175 35.725
10T 7 3 8 5 

5 

Kylie Kawaguchi1122
American

9.125 8.000 9.3009.275 35.700
4 12T 1 3 6 

6 

Aida Cooney1054
American

8.750 8.850 8.8258.925 35.350
14 4T 6T 9T 7 

7 

Emma Siebert1209
Pacific Edge

8.825 8.825 8.7008.925 35.275
12 6 6T 11T 8 

8 

Casey Ojascastro1176
Pacific Edge

8.800 8.925 9.2008.300 35.225
13 3 13 7 9 

9 

Milena Bongato1041
Pacific Edge

8.850 8.600 8.8258.850 35.125
10T 9 9 9T 10 

10 

Hinako Roten1202
American

8.950 8.350 8.5508.950 34.800
7T 10 5 14 11 

11 

Zoe Hahn1099
American

8.900 8.150 9.2508.150 34.450
9 11 15 4 12 

12 

Emma Sheredy1208
American

8.675 7.850 8.7008.700 33.925
15 15 10 11T 13 

13 

Summer Ma1154
American

9.025 7.475 8.6258.475 33.600
6 16 12 13 14 

14 

Mikayla Kelly1125
American

8.550 8.000 8.1758.525 33.250
16 12T 11 15 15 

15 

Nora Deeds1061
American

8.950 7.900 7.8008.100 32.750
7T 14 16 16 16 

16 
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